US ECOLOGY WASHINGTON, INC.
NORM/NARM INCOME STATEMENT
For the Period 01/01/2023 Through 10/31/2023

REVENUE

DIRECT COST

GROSS PROFIT

OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

OTHER INCOME AND EXPENSES
ALLOCATED G & A

NET INCOME

Generators' Share of Norm/Narm Net Revenue (50%)

US ECOLOGY WASHINGTON, INC.
2024 PRELIMINARY RATES
EXHIBIT 3
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57,543

26,965

30,579

5,412

25,166

6,628

18,538

9,269



