US ECOLOGY WASHINGTON, INC. NORM/NARM INCOME STATEMENT For the Period 01/01/2023 Through 10/31/2023

REVENUE	57,543
DIRECT COST	26,965
GROSS PROFIT	30,579
OPERATING EXPENSES	5,412
NET OPERATING INCOME	25,166
OTHER INCOME AND EXPENSES ALLOCATED G & A	6,628
NET INCOME	18,538
Generators' Share of Norm/Narm Net Revenue (50%)	9,269